
Information

Description:EMN4/1060019405/ 200 watts Highbay
LED L
Bid invitation number:6300036887
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 06.01.2022 17:00:00
Opening date: 06.01.2022 17:00:00
Created On: 17.12.2021 08:39:27

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms: 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item. For Micro / Small Enterprises, it is 45 days.
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Adhaar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of
UAM.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5. Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6. Firm to indicate HSN code for the items in the bid invitation.
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty for the material to be specified.
9. Firm to indicate complete specification and other connected details in their bid and firm should quote only for the
MAKES indicated in the Bid Invitation.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on item wise landed cost of technically accepted bids.
11. Firm has to quote only for the item as per the tender specification. if any deviation in technical Specification
BEML reserve the right to reject the offer
NOTE:-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance, Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan (Ph No – 080-
22963269 / 22963141& Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in).
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
i) ese@beml.co.in & ii)emnkgf@beml.co.in



Information

Description:EMN4/1060019405/ 200 watts Highbay
LED L
Bid invitation number:6300036887
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 000106092140 INDUSTRIAL HIGH BAY
LED LUMINARE

 00:00:00 45  NO

Item long text:
Technical Specifications:Main Housing / Heat Sink Material: Pressure Diecast aluminiumCG Box Material:
Pressure Diecast aluminiumFront Cover: Polycarbonate LENS coverLED:LM80 certified LEDLumen
Maintenance: 50000 hours @ L70Control Gear: Isolated, Electronic, CC DriverInternal Wiring: Insulated Cu
wireHardwares: SS & MS Zinc plated and passivatedIngress Protection: IP66Impact resistance: IK07Operating
Voltage Range: 100V~280VOperating Temperature: -10#C~ 55#CRated Voltage &Frequency:240V,
50HzShape:RoundElectrical & Photometry ParametersSystem Wattage:200W±5%System
Current:<921mAPower Factor:#0.95System Lumen Efficacy: #120lm/WCCT:6000K±500K CRI: #70 THD
Driver:#10%Efficiency:#85%System Protections:Open & Short circuit protection; As Per Recent IS Stdsreverse
polarity protection: As Per Recent IS Stdshigh voltage cut off at :300V±10Vsurge protection of:5KV
internal+10KV SPDApplication:Industrial High Bay roof lighting.Mounting:Through bracket/Eye bolt. For Roof
hanging MAKE:
NICHIA/OSRAM/PHILIPS/CREE/BRIDGELUX/EESL/CROMPTONGREAVES/SURYA/HALONIX /
PANASONIC/ORIENT /BAJAJ/EVEREADY/ ASCENTECHONLY.1. WARRANTY. 3 Years with complete fitting
replacement only accepted incase of failure. Service replacement of Driver or LED will not beaccepted2. TEST
REPORTS : Pls note Following test reports shall be submitted:   LM 79 report For the Luminaire from our NABL
Accredited LAB   LM80 report from the LED CHIP Manufacturer   Type Test Report from our NABL accredited
LAB3. CATALOGUE: firm should submit product catalogue and completetechnical specifications of led fixture
along with the offer.

Material Specification Text:
200 watts INDUSTRIAL HIGH BAY LED LUMINARE

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


